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Frome Town Council 2017 180

Balance Sheet as at - 31/01/20180

31 March 20170

oo
88,7960
1670
3,1410
12,3610
500
201,5060
200,8060
1,0230
1990

oo
200,0000
200,9020
365,80200
50,0190

1,324,7710

1,324,7710

46,6630
9,8680
9

oo

oo

4020

56,94201

1,267,82901

295,7750
2,2000
75,6830
52,9360
5,6610
10,2100

Current Assets[]

Trade DebtorsO

VAT controlO

PrepaymentsO

Debtors

Debtors C&G Trust Ltd LoanO
Lloyds Current accountd
Triodos BankO

CCLA BankO

Mendip Credit Union[

Petty cash Town Officel

Petty cash Victoria Park(d
Charity Bank Community Account
Charity Bank Charity Saver
Barclays Business Current Accll

Barclays Premium Savings Accl

Total AssetsO

Current Liabilitiesd

Trade Creditorsd

Accrued expensesl]

Ticket Control - Nat ExpressC]
Ticket Control Berrys Coaches[]
Barclays PDQO

Mayor's Charity[]

Total Assets Less Current Liabilitiesd

Represented Byl

General Reserves

EMR Youth Research & FEO

EMR 16/17 Committments

EMR F/Barton & Riverside S1060
EMR Showfield Equipment S1060
EMR Showfield Improvement S1060

31/01/20180

2,1000
8,7600
o0

od
8,5050
oo
202,2210
201,0910
1,0230
2070

50
202,4930
201,2280
223,1450
50,0540

1,100,8310

1,100,8310

53,3210
o0

2040
400
1300
oo

53,6950

1,047,1360

536,05601
oo
33,4170
40,0360
od

od
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31 March 20170

476,1270 EMR Town Centre Phase #10
13,3110 EMR Elections
7,5000 EMR Machinery & vehicle
2,60600 EMR The Dippy[
9,1030 EMR Play equipmentd
7,6430 EMR River Corridord
00 EMR Town Centre Phase #200
100,0750 EMR Saxonvalel
120,0000 EMR C&G Tower renovationld
5,0000 EMR Community Car Schemel
9,0000 EMR Tourism/Internd
10,0000 EMR Public Realm Designd
65,0000 EMR Town Hall Investment

1,267,8290

The above statement represents fairly the financial position of the authority as atd 31/01/20180

and reflects its Income and Expenditure during the year.O

Signed : O
Chairman(d

Signed : O
Responsible O
Financial O

31/01/20180

28,6710
13,3110
4,6210
2,6060
oo
7,6430
211,5440
88,9880
43,9200
oo

oo
3,0000
33,3230

1,047,1360



